(QAR) 

TENDER 
BOND 
(QAR) 

TENDER 

FEE RECEIPT 
SUBMISSION 

DATES 

TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ-
6000005037 

REWINDING AND 
OVERHAULING OF 

HIGH, MEDIUM AND 
LOW VOLTAGE 

MOTORS 
FRAME CONTRACT FOR 

5 YEARS 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 

645,000 
(six 

hundred 
forty-five 
thousand 

Qatari rial) 

03.03.2026 
04.03.2026 
05.03.2026 
08.03.2026 
09.03.2026 
10.03.2026 
11.03.2026 

01.04.2026 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee